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ranking 2025 
 

 

archery children 
 

1 Schuster Tonda Germany 92 29 59,28 

2 Kuen Milan Austria 85 28 52,88 

3 Kuen Layan Austria 74 25 41,11 

4 Bertrard Lukas Germany 49 19 20,68 

5 Kuen Mattis Austria 9 5 1 

6 Lindenthaler Milo Germany 4 2 0,17 

 

archery women 
 

1 Mischler Marlen Switzerland 111 30 74 

2 Martz Helena Germany 106 30 70,66 

3 Poget Tanja Switzerland 102 28 63,46 

4 Mattasch Sabine Germany 96 28 59,73 

5 Brunner Katharina Germany 89 27 53,4 

6 Mohr Verena Germany 84 27 50,4 

7 Martz Johanna Germany 77 26 44,48 

8 Mattasch Jeannine Germany 80 25 44,44 
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9 Albrecht Beate Germany 73 26 42,17 

10 Mistri Barbara Italy 65 24 34,66 

11 Charczuk Anastasia Switzerland 60 25 33,33 

12 Capitanio Mirella Italy 61 24 32,53 

13 Räss Ursula Switzerland 58 22 28,35 

14 Gusmini Laura Italy 60 21 28 

15 Martz Lune Germany 57 22 27,86 

16 Bay Esther Switzerland 44 17 16,62 

17 Mayer Nadine Germany 36 18 14,4 

18 Capitanio Ida Italy 25 11 6,11 

19 Vamhaverbeke 
Hannelore 

Belgium 21 9 4,2 

 

archery men 
 

1 Bay Oliver Switzerland 129 30 86 

2 Bay Kuno Switzerland 126 30 84 

3 Brunner Anton Germany 123 30 82 

4 Martz Joachim Germany 121 30 80,66 

5 Müller Daniel Switzerland 118 30 78,66 

6 Lukas Ansgar Germany 115 30 76,66 

7 Schuster David Germany 114 30 76 

8 Albertoni Federico Italy 110 30 73,33 

9 Diehm Andreas Germany 108 30 72 

9 Kuen Stefan Austria 108 30 72 

11 Zimmermann Klaus Germany 105 29 67,66 

12 Derungs Gion-Andri Switzerland 100 30 66,66 

13 Frauchiger Michel Switzerland 101 29 65,08 

14 Mischler Kurt Switzerland 92 30 61,33 
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15 Mast Dominik Switzerland 87 30 58 

16 Gusmini Emanuele Italy 96 27 57,6 

17 Mischler Fritz Switzerland 92 28 57,24 

18 Capitanio Giancarlo Italy 91 28 56,62 

19 Rieger Falko Germany 86 28 53,51 

20 Bonazzi Giorgio Italy 84 26 48,53 

21 Lindenthaler Christian Germany 84 26 48,53 

21 Lukas Tom Germany 84 26 48,53 

23 Casseyas Christian FALSCH 79 27 47,4 

24 Innocenti Mario Italy 77 27 46,2 

25 Silvera Davide Italy 75 25 41,66 

26 Mattasch Uwe Germany 71 25 39,44 

27 Albrecht Werner Germany 69 25 38,33 

28 Hublard Marius Switzerland 63 26 36,4 

29 Assing Kevin Germany 52 19 21,95 

30 Munderich Reiner Germany 42 13 12,13 

 

spear-throwing children 
 

1 Lindenthaler Milo Germany 2 2 0,08 

 

spear-throwing women 
 
1 Räss Ursula Switzerland 56 19 23,64 

2 Mischler Marlen Switzerland 40 16 14,22 

3 Martz Helena Germany 14 9 2,8 

4 Martz Johanna Germany 13 6 1,73 

5 Albrecht Beate Germany 4 3 0,26 

6 Mohr Verena Germany 5 2 0,22 

7 Poget Tanja Switzerland 2 2 0,08 
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7 Ries Angelika Germany 4 1 0,08 

 

spear-throwing men 
 
1 Martz Joachim Germany 85 28 52,88 

2 Lukas Ansgar Germany 88 26 50,84 

3 Lukas Tom Germany 48 21 22,4 

4 Mischler Fritz Switzerland 50 20 22,22 

5 Mischler Kurt Switzerland 51 19 21,53 

6 Diehm Andreas Germany 42 17 15,86 

7 Albertoni Federico Italy 33 16 11,73 

8 Bay Kuno Switzerland 34 12 9,06 

9 Brunner Anton Germany 32 12 8,53 

10 Lindenthaler Christian Germany 29 12 7,73 

11 Derungs Gion-Andri Switzerland 22 11 5,37 

12 Rieger Falko Germany 22 9 4,4 

13 Bonazzi Giorgio Italy 16 7 2,48 

14 Müller Daniel Switzerland 10 8 1,77 

15 Mast Dominik Switzerland 10 6 1,33 

16 Albrecht Werner Germany 7 4 0,62 

17 Assing Kevin Germany 9 3 0,6 
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